SCHS2500
Part Number SCHS2500
Manufacturer Semtech
Description DIODE GEN PURP 2.5KV 2A AXIAL
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
SCHS2500 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SCHS2500
Manufacturer Part Number SCHS2500 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Semtech Description DIODE GEN PURP 2.5KV 2A AXIAL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 3.45V @ 3A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 2500V (2.5kV)
Supplier Device Package - Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Reverse Recovery Time (trr) 2.5µs
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Axial
Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Diode Type Standard Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 1µA @ 2500V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 2A Capacitance @ Vr, F -
confidence. RFQ SCHS2500 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SCHS2500
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SCHF7500 DIODE GEN PURP 7.5KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ15K DIODE GEN PURP 15KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ37.5K DIODE GEN PURP 37.5KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ15K DIODE GEN PURP 15KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHS7500 DIODE GEN PURP 7.5KV 2A AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHS-2-H CAP HOLDER W/SPACER-CLAMP HRDWR Essentra Components 500 pcs
SCHS15000 DIODE GEN PURP 15KV 2A AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHS12500 DIODE GEN PURP 12.5KV 2A AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ22.5K DIODE GEN PURP 22.5KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ45K DIODE GEN PURP 45KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHS10000 DIODE GEN PURP 10KV 2A AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHS12500 DIODE GEN PURP 12.5KV 2A AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHF25000 DIODE GP 25KV 500MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHS10000 DIODE GEN PURP 10KV 2A AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ37.5K DIODE GEN PURP 37.5KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHJ45K DIODE GEN PURP 45KV 50MA AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs
SCHS15000 DIODE GEN PURP 15KV 2A AXIAL Semtech Corporation 500 pcs